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SRTHOA 2018 BUDGET

2018

Budget

REVENUE

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSMENTS 367,368 42.11

TRASH ASSESSMENTS 149,355 17.12

LATE CHARGES 1,000

LEGAL FEE REIMBURSEMENTS 15,000

INTEREST INCOME- OPERATING 150

INTEREST INCOME - RESERVES 950

LEGAL TURNOVER FEE 1,000

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 1,000

TOTAL REVENUE 535,823

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

MANAGEMENT FEES 108,513

OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,500

POSTAGE/PRINTING 4,200

AUDIT & TAX RETURN PREP 5,000

LEGAL FEES GENERAL 7,000

LEGAL FEES COLLECTIONS 35,000

MINUTES/ SECRETARIAL SERVICE 1,300

PROFESSIONAL FEES 0

MISCELLANEOUS 100

BAD DEBTS 10,000

INSURANCE 15,000

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 3,000

TAXES AND LICENSES 400

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES 192,013

CONTRACTED SERVICES

TRASH REMOVAL 149,355

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 70,000

TREE REMOVAL/MAINTENANCE 25,000

SNOW REMOVAL 75,000

SEWER MAINTENANCE 0

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES 319,355

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS

CLEANING 0

SIDEWALK/CONCRETE 0

SIGNAGE 250

MISCELLANEOUS 2,500

TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS 2,750

RESERVES

REPLACEMENT RESERVE 3,455

RESERVES - PARKING LOTS 15,000

RESERVES - TOT LOTS 3,000

REINVESTED INTEREST 250

TOTAL RESERVES 21,705

TOTAL EXPENSES 535,823

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) FUNDS 0


